
Growin� Hom�, � Communit� Reviva� Schedul�
July 26, 2023 July 27, 2023 July 28, 2023 July 29, 2023
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:00 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:30 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 

Cane Kitchen
Pine Mountain Grill

Letcher County
Extension Office

Letcher County
Extension Office

Blackey Library
Farmers Market

Old Whitesburg Post
Office

Old Whitesburg Post
Office

Cowan Community
Center

Cowan Community
Center

Pine Mountain Grill

Martin County
Extension

Cowan Community
Center Pine Mountain Grill

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

CANE Kitchen
Extension Office Farmers Market

Pine Mountain Grill CANE Kitchen

Pine Mountain Grill

Pine Mountain Grill

Black Sheep Bakery Farm Tours

Downtown
Whitesburg

MCHC Campus WHS
Gym

CANE Kitchen
Craft Covered Bridge

Farmers Market

HempHill Community
Center Mountain Heritage

Stage Black Sheep Bakery

Online

Appalshop Solar
Pavilion

Mountain Heritage
Stage

Mountain Heritage
Stage

Appalshop Solar
Pavilion

Depart for Martin
County Strip Mine

8-10
Breakfast w/ Betsy
Youth Entrepreneurship
Training

8:30-5
Agroforestry/
Regenerate Ag
Workshop

8:30-5
Agroforestry/
Regenerate Ag
Workshop

9-11
Breakfast @ Blackey
Community Discussion

9-1

9-5
Appalshop Archive

9-5
Appalshop Archive

9-3
Kids on the Creek

9-3
Kids on the Creek

9:30-11
SOAR Business
Training

Meet & Depart for Strip
Mine Tour

10-12
Mediterranean Dance
Class
Yana

10-11:30
Angelyn Debord
Art Reflection

10-11:30
Gourd Instruments-Jenn
Noble
Instrument Petting
Zoo-Pierceton Hobbs

10-11:30
Farmers & Growers
Story tent

11-1
Lunch

11-1
Cornbread & Tortillas

12-3
Lunch
Save  Our Town
Session

12-2
Community Gathering
Governor Visit

1-3
Documenting Farmer
Flood Recovery

1:30-3
Brushy Fork Wellness
Workshop

3-5
Pizza Baking
Community Discussion

3-5
Local Farms

Recovery Central March

4:30-6
Recovery Fair

Community Meal
5-7
Artist reflections & Artist
Reception

5-7

6-8
Hands Across the Hills
Letcher County Culture
Hub

6-6:30
Recovery Central Rally

6-8
Live Music

6-8
Film Screening
Rural Strategies

6:30-9
Cookout, Free Family
Portrait, Storytelling

6:30-9
Levitt Amp Music
Senora May

6:30-9
Levitt Amp Music
Sundy Best

Flood Recovery Film
Screening 

Film Screening
All is Not

Lost 


