	July 26, 2023 Wednesday	July 27, 2023 Thursday	July 28, 2023 Friday	July 29, 202 Saturday
8:00 AM	Cane Kitchen Depart for Martin County Strip Mine	Thursday	Pine Mountain Grill 8-10 Breakfast w/ Betsy Youth Entrepreneurship Training	Saturday
8:30 AM		Letcher County Extension Office 8:30-5 Agroforestry/ Regenerate Ag	Letcher County Extension Office 8:30-5 Agroforestry/ Regenerate Ag	
		Workshop  Blackey Library 9-11 Breakfast @ Blackey	Workshop	Farmers Market 9-1
9:00 AM		Old Whitesburg Post Office 9-5 Appalshop Archive	Old Whitesburg Post Office 9-5 Appalshop Archive	
		Cowan Community Center 9-3 Kids on the Creek	Cowan Community Center 9-3 Kids on the Creek	
9:30 AM			Pine Mountain Grill 9:30-11 SOAR Business Training	
10:00 AM	Martin County Extension Meet & Depart for Strip Mine Tour	Cowan Community Center 10-12 Mediterranean Dance Class Yana	Pine Mountain Grill 10-11:30 Angelyn Debord Art Reflection	Farmers Market 10-11:30 Gourd Instruments Noble Instrument Petting Zoo-Pierceton Hot
				Farmers Market 10-11:30 Farmers & Grower Story tent
10:30 AM		CANE Kitchen		
11:00 AM		Extension Office 11-1 Lunch		Farmers Market 11-1 Cornbread & Tortil
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Pine Mountain Grill 12-3 Lunch Save Our Town		CANE Kitchen 12-2 Community Gathering Governor Visit	
12:30 PM	Session			
1:00 PM		Pine Mountain Grill 1-3 Documenting Farmer Flood Recovery		
1:30 PM			Pine Mountain Grill 1:30-3 Brushy Fork Wellness Workshop	
2:00 PM				
2:30 PM				
3:00 PM			Black Sheep Bakery 3-5 Pizza Baking Community Discussion	Farm Tours 3-5 Local Farms
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM		Downtown Whitesburg Recovery Central March MCHC Campus WHS		
4:30 PM		Gym 4:30-6 Recovery Fair	Craft Covered Bridge	
5:00 PM		CANE Kitchen Community Meal Farmers Market	5-7 Artist reflections & Artist Reception	
		5-7		
	HempHill Community Center 6-8 Hands Across the Hills	Mountain Heritage Stage 6-6:30		Black Sheep Bak 6-8 Live Music
	Letcher County Culture Hub	Online 6-8 Film Screening		
6:30 PM	Appalshop Solar Pavilion 6:30-9 Cookout, Free Family Portrait, Storytelling	Film Screening Rural Strategies  Mountain Heritage Stage 6:30-9 Levitt Amp Music Senora May	Mountain Heritage Stage 6:30-9 Levitt Amp Music Sundy Best	
7:00 PM	, to Joining	,		
7:30 PM				
8:00 PM				
8:30 PM				
9:00 PM	Appalshop Solar			
	Pavilion			